
Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA UK Flat Track Nationals Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:11:10

2024 DTRA UK Flat Track Nationals
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 93 Jack Bell 90 0 0 14 16 20 20 20

2 17i Gerard Bailo 62 28 28 16 x 16 16 14

3 238 Adam James 61 29 1 10 14 14 12 11

4 68i Eric Reverté 59 31 2 11 12 6 14 16

5 193 Tom Woolley 44 46 15 9 2 10 11 12

6 1 Gary Birtwistle 40 50 4 12 10 5 3 10

7 54 Tim Neave 40 50 0 20 20 x x x

8 241 Thomas Hunt 39 51 1 7 7 9 10 6

9 5 Charlie Kelly 28 62 11 5 0 11 4 8

10 171 Conrad Little 21 69 7 0 9 4 7 1

11 7 Neil Macqueen 18 72 3 x x 8 6 4

12 47 Michael Hill 18 72 0 x x x 9 9

13 56 Fergus Bluff 18 72 0 x 0 3 8 7

14 26 Mark Richardson 17 73 1 0 11 1 x 5

15 2 Peter Boast 17 73 0 0 5 12 x 0

16 4 Jacob James 14 76 3 6 8 x x x

17 704 Jake Young 10 80 4 x 1 7 2 0

18 19 Jordan Miller 8 82 2 x x x 5 3

19 38 George Pickering 8 82 0 8 x x x x

20 199 Jake Edey 6 84 2 0 6 x x x

21 775 Kevin Kennedy 5 85 1 x 4 x 1 0

22 76 Skye Adams 4 86 1 2 0 2 x x

23 500 Rob Mear 4 86 0 4 x x x x

24 555 Simon Bird 3 87 1 x 3 x x x

25 714 Rowan Haughey 3 87 0 3 0 x x x

26 86 Sam Shook 2 88 1 x x x x 2

27 134 Chris Jenner 1 89 1 1 x x x x

28 786 Chris Northover 0 90 1 x x x x 0

29 147 Gareth Williamson 0 90 0 x 0 x x x

30 127 Dave Lambert 0 90 0 0 0 x x x

31 633 Odgie Danaan 0 90 0 0 0 x x x

32 711 Chris Francis 0 90 0 0 0 x x x

33 46 Daniel Kafka 0 90 0 0 0 x x x

34 71 Scott Faulkner 0 90 0 0 0 x x x

35 68 Joseph Brindley 0 90 0 0 0 x x x

36 105 Sam Neville 0 90 0 x 0 x x x

37 132 Douglas Reed 0 90 0 x 0 x x x

38 444 Alan Mickel 0 90 0 x 0 x x x

39 227 Emily Bird 0 90 0 x 0 x x x

40 225 Julien Ramier 0 90 0 x 0 x x x

41 713 Bradley Perkins 0 90 0 x 0 x x x

42 909 James Woodroffe 0 90 0 x 0 x x x

43 551 Sam Shores 0 90 0 0 x x x x

44 52 Ross Herrod 0 90 0 0 x x x x

45 58 Danny Williams 0 90 0 0 x x x x

46 10 Tim Greig 0 90 0 0 x x x x

47 73 Erin Dyer 0 90 0 0 x x x x

48 99 Amor Ouni 0 90 0 0 x x x x

49 149 Chris Pugh 0 90 0 0 x x x x

50 252 Jacob Bailey 0 90 0 0 x x x x

51 47 Senna Summers 0 90 0 0 x x x x

52 17 Marc Aylard 0 90 0 0 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 13/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 11/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 06/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Intermediate Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:12:39

2024 DTRA Intermediate Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 4 Jacob James 78 0 0 16 16 16 14 16

2 444 Alan Mickel 64 14 14 x 10 14 20 20

3 714 Rowan Haughey 56 22 8 14 14 8 9 11

4 68 Joseph Brindley 54 24 2 10 12 12 11 9

5 713 Bradley Perkins 46 32 8 x 5 11 16 14

6 238 Adam James 40 38 6 20 20 x x x

7 711 Chris Francis 34 44 6 9 9 7 2 7

8 134 Chris Jenner 32 46 2 12 x 20 x x

9 252 Jacob Bailey 28 50 4 6 x x 10 12

10 105 Sam Neville 26 52 2 x 8 x 12 6

11 633 Odgie Danaan 22 56 4 2 4 9 7 0

12 17 Marc Aylard 21 57 1 8 x 4 4 5

13 127 Dave Lambert 19 59 2 3 7 x 6 3

14 14 Max Inman 18 60 1 x x x 8 10

15 66 James O'Hara 13 65 5 x x x 5 8

16 58 Danny Williams 12 66 1 5 x x 3 4

17 909 James Woodroffe 11 67 1 x 11 x x x

18 149 Chris Pugh 11 67 0 11 x x x x

19 82 Luke Potter 10 68 1 x x 10 x x

20 73 Erin Dyer 7 71 3 7 x x x x

21 132 Douglas Reed 7 71 0 x 2 5 x x

22 227 Emily Bird 6 72 1 x 6 x x x

23 421 Jamie Kimber 6 72 0 x x 6 x x

24 99 Amor Ouni 4 74 2 4 x x x x

25 108 Lei North 4 74 0 x x 2 0 2

26 143 James Smith 4 74 0 x x 3 1 0

27 225 Julien Ramier 3 75 1 x 3 x x x

28 551 Sam Shores 3 75 0 1 x 1 0 1

Event Legend

#1 13/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 11/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 06/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Rookie Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:13:53

2024 DTRA Rookie Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 20 Joao Da Costa 92 0 0 20 16 20 16 20

2 178 Dean Hancox 72 20 20 16 14 16 12 14

3 137 Luke Hurst 64 28 8 14 9 11 14 16

4 146 Alex Hunt 56 36 8 12 12 12 8 12

5 23 Chloe Johnson 36 56 20 10 2 7 9 8

6 342 Adam Clover 34 58 2 x x 14 20 x

7 98 Rory Milton 30 62 4 3 x 10 7 10

8 59 Phil Hunt 30 62 0 8 10 5 0 7

9 107 Jake Hamilton 30 62 0 x 7 8 11 4

10 22 Jordan Dunning 24 68 6 x 0 3 10 11

11 29 Mark Tegerdine 24 68 0 4 11 9 x x

12 19 Kosta Adoniadis 23 69 1 11 x x 6 6

13 133 Ben Bell 21 71 2 7 1 2 2 9

14 17 Jay Dexter 20 72 1 x 20 x x x

15 117 Boyd Asher 9 83 11 x x 6 3 0

16 780 Josh Hallam 9 83 0 9 x x x x

17 513 Ben Wilson 8 84 1 x 8 x x x

18 93 Boyd Boardman 7 85 1 0 0 0 5 2

19 85 Nicole Miles 7 85 0 x x x 4 3

20 207 Stuart Cope 7 85 0 2 0 x 0 5

21 450 Mike Skrzypczak 6 86 1 0 3 1 1 1

22 927 Christian Loveday 6 86 0 6 x 0 x x

23 27 Lee Morton 6 86 0 x 6 x x x

24 113 Jake Tindall 5 87 1 5 0 x x x

25 143 James Smith 5 87 0 x 5 x x x

26 44 Shaun Gemmell 4 88 1 x x 4 x x

27 714 Aaron Wills 4 88 0 x 4 x x x

28 263 David Pitkin 1 91 3 1 x x x x

29 89 Natalie Sharp 0 92 1 x x 0 0 0

30 94 Norm Joss 0 92 0 x x x 0 0

31 451 Iain MacDonald 0 92 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 800 Anna Serena 0 92 0 x x x 0 0

33 212 Dan Green 0 92 0 x x 0 x 0

34 247 Greg Spencer 0 92 0 x x 0 0 x

35 114 Simeon Anderson 0 92 0 x x 0 x x

36 663 Ian Fisher 0 92 0 x x 0 x x

37 36 Paul Young 0 92 0 0 0 0 x x

38 567 Max Jackman 0 92 0 x 0 x x x

39 155 Keith Hovvels 0 92 0 x 0 x x x

40 350 Dan Comer 0 92 0 x 0 x x x

41 670 Nick Bathe 0 92 0 x 0 x x x

42 380 Duane Nottridge 0 92 0 0 0 x x x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 06/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Youth (Intermediate) Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:16:05

2024 DTRA Youth (Intermediate) Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 161 Toby Johnson 71 0 0 20 10 11 14 16

2 288 Beau Vernon 62 9 9 11 11 14 12 14

3 79 Marcie Skipp 58 13 4 9 8 20 10 11

4 115 Ollie Wilson 58 13 0 x 16 12 20 10

5 91 Leon Bennett 52 19 6 x 7 9 16 20

6 44 Maisy Twigg 49 22 3 12 9 7 9 12

7 237 Ollie Brown 49 22 0 14 14 5 8 8

8 31 Layla Simpson 44 27 5 16 20 8 x x

9 39 Freya Nicholls 41 30 3 10 5 6 11 9

10 11 Archer Williamson 28 43 13 x 12 16 x x

11 521 Rubern Frost-Ware 16 55 12 x 6 10 x x

12 860 Riley Dexter 4 67 12 x 4 x x x

13 118 Minnie Bird 3 68 1 x 3 x x x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 07/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park (Sunday)
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Youth (Junior) Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:16:29

2024 DTRA Youth (Junior) Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 83 Edward Henfrey 90 0 0 20 14 16 20 20

2 811 Bradley Williams 82 8 8 16 20 20 14 12

3 8 Joey Birchall 69 21 13 12 16 11 16 14

4 711 Cody Asher 54 36 15 x 12 14 12 16

5 41 Annie Hunt 51 39 3 11 11 8 10 11

6 243 Eva Grainger 36 54 15 14 10 12 x x

7 43 Madison Willsher 30 60 6 x x 9 11 10

8 14 Peter Dear 10 80 20 x x 10 x x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 07/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park (Sunday)
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Thunderbike Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:14:15

2024 DTRA Thunderbike Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 26 Mark Richardson 92 0 0 20 16 20 20 16

2 253 Freddy Trott Jnr 70 22 22 x 20 16 14 20

3 171 Conrad Little 70 22 0 16 12 14 16 12

4 18 Jon Bell 57 35 13 12 11 12 11 11

5 165 Flynn Scott 40 52 17 11 10 x 9 10

6 134 Chris Jenner 39 53 1 14 14 11 x x

7 369 Charlie Hagan 35 57 4 x 8 9 10 8

8 333 Gavin Lee 33 59 2 8 x 8 8 9

9 83 James Henfrey 27 65 6 6 7 7 7 x

10 47 Michael Hill 26 66 1 x x x 12 14

11 633 Odgie Danaan 24 68 2 9 9 6 x x

12 13 Gary Inman 20 72 4 10 x 10 x x

13 88 Neil Forde 18 74 2 7 6 5 x x

14 3 Paul Sheldon 5 87 13 5 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 07/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park (Sunday)
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Twins Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:14:49

2024 DTRA Twins Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 11 Gary Birtwistle 100 0 0 20 20 20 20 20

2 93 Jack Bell 80 20 20 16 16 16 16 16

3 15 Michael Sharpe 57 43 23 12 12 12 10 11

4 888 Justin Heavens 50 50 7 14 14 x 12 10

5 68 Joseph Brindley 45 55 5 x 11 11 11 12

6 704 Jake Young 42 58 3 x x 14 14 14

7 40 Guto Llewelyn 18 82 24 x x x 9 9

8 185 Luke Adcock 16 84 2 x x x 8 8

9 66 James O'Hara 7 93 9 x x x 7 x

10 63 Peter Koren 6 94 1 x x x 6 x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 07/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park (Sunday)
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Minibike (Stock) Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:13:28

2024 DTRA Minibike (Stock) Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 10 Tim Greig 72 0 0 20 10 12 16 14

2 4 Jacob James 70 2 2 11 16 16 11 16

3 238 Adam James 70 2 0 16 20 20 9 5

4 78 Wilbur Skipp 68 4 2 14 0 14 20 20

5 421 Jamie Kimber 43 29 25 6 4 11 12 10

6 110 Sam Heath 36 36 7 7 x 8 10 11

7 269 Peter Kimber 35 37 1 1 7 10 8 9

8 31 Layla Simpson 26 46 9 x x x 14 12

9 73 Erin Dyer 24 48 2 8 3 x 6 7

10 79 Andrew Lee 24 48 0 12 12 x x x

11 808 Bob Nichols 21 51 3 3 x 9 3 6

12 146 Alex Hunt 16 56 5 5 11 x x x

13 170 Caroline Grace 15 57 1 x x 5 7 3

14 711 Boyd Asher 15 57 0 x 14 1 x x

15 23 Chloe Johnson 15 57 0 4 5 6 x x

16 47 Taylar Alben 12 60 3 x x x 4 8

17 76 Skye Adams 12 60 0 10 2 x x x

18 23x Ethan Dawson 9 63 3 x x x 5 4

19 342 Adam Clover 9 63 0 x 9 x x x

20 37 Leah Tokelove 9 63 0 9 x x x x

21 3 Martin Edey 8 64 1 x 8 x x x

22 114 Simeon Anderson 7 65 1 x x 7 x x

23 81 Alec Briggs 6 66 1 x 6 x x x

24 698 Martin Skrzypczak 4 68 2 0 0 x 2 2

25 666 Mitchell Austen 4 68 0 x 0 4 x x

26 927 Christian Loveday 3 69 1 x x 3 x x

27 83 James Henfrey 3 69 0 2 1 x x x

28 317 Rachel Pledge 2 70 1 0 0 2 x x

29 124 Darren Legg 1 71 1 x x x 1 x

30 133 Ben Bell 0 72 1 x 0 x x x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 11/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 06/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Minibike (Modified) Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:13:08

2024 DTRA Minibike (Modified) Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 10 Tim Greig 78 0 0 16 14 20 16 12

2 253 Freddy Trott Jnr 60 18 18 x 20 x 20 20

3 711 Chris Francis 51 27 9 8 10 12 11 10

4 808 Bob Nichols 47 31 4 6 8 16 8 9

5 450 Mike Skrzypczak 42 36 5 5 7 14 5 11

6 64 Jeremy Skipp 42 36 0 11 12 9 6 4

7 937 Amy Macdonald 29 49 13 4 6 10 4 5

8 31 Layla Simpson 28 50 1 x x x 12 16

9 108 Lei North 28 50 0 x x x 14 14

10 62 Luke  Killeen 20 58 8 20 x x x x

11 333 Gavin Lee 18 60 2 7 x 11 x x

12 47 Taylar Alben 18 60 0 x x x 10 8

13 199 Jake Edey 16 62 2 x 16 x x x

14 170 Caroline Grace 15 63 1 x x x 9 6

15 144 Mikey Harris 14 64 1 14 x x x x

16 551 Sam Shores 14 64 0 x x x 7 7

17 831 Senna Summers 12 66 2 12 x x x x

18 37 Leah Tokelove 11 67 1 x 11 x x x

19 3 Paul Sheldon 10 68 1 10 x x x x

20 342 Adam Clover 9 69 1 x 9 x x x

21 30 Jackie Bally 9 69 0 9 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 06/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Vintage (2-Stroke) Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:15:09

2024 DTRA Vintage (2-Stroke) Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 728 Jesse Moore 70 0 0 20 8 14 16 12

2 132 Douglas Reed 67 3 3 16 20 11 11 9

3 105 Sam Neville 66 4 1 x 16 16 20 14

4 151 Ed Lonergan 58 12 8 14 14 10 10 10

5 91 Ben Eddings 47 23 11 12 12 8 8 7

6 124 Darren Legg 44 26 3 11 9 9 7 8

7 58 Danny Williams 32 38 12 x x x 12 20

8 555 Simon Bird 30 40 2 x 10 20 x x

9 33 Sean Kelly 30 40 0 x x x 14 16

10 227 Emily Bird 23 47 7 x 11 12 x x

11 2 Hubert Bastié 17 53 6 x x x 6 11

12 80 Mike Fisher 15 55 2 x 0 x 9 6

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 07/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park (Sunday)
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Vintage (4-stroke) Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:15:26

2024 DTRA Vintage (4-stroke) Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 99 Amor Ouni 81 0 0 7 20 20 14 20

2 633 Odgie Danaan 67 14 14 12 14 16 20 5

3 27 Gareth Howes 56 25 11 14 12 10 10 10

4 101 Jon Dyer 56 25 0 11 16 12 8 9

5 17 Marc Aylard 45 36 11 9 x 11 11 14

6 211 Adrian Soanes 43 38 2 8 11 9 7 8

7 159 Scott Speed 36 45 7 10 10 14 2 x

8 72 John Harrison 32 49 4 x x x 16 16

9 64 Jeremy Skipp 28 53 4 x 8 x 9 11

10 185 Luke Adcock 24 57 4 x x x 12 12

11 140 Dave Webb 20 61 4 20 x x x x

12 123 Tony Challis 17 64 3 x x 8 3 6

13 714 Rowan Haughey 16 65 1 16 x x x x

14 8 Adam Brinkworth 11 70 5 x x x 4 7

15 60 Paul Murrel 9 72 2 x 9 x x x

16 143 James Smith 9 72 0 x x x 5 4

17 34 Paul Harrison 6 75 3 x x x 6 x

18 94 Norm Joss 4 77 2 x x x 1 3

19 79 Guto Llewelyn 0 81 4 x x x 0 x

20 63 Peter Koren 0 81 0 x x x 0 x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 07/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park (Sunday)
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Vintage (EVO) Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:15:46

2024 DTRA Vintage (EVO) Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total

1 18 Jon Bell 96 0 0 20 20 16 20 20

2 165 Flynn Scott 56 40 40 16 16 x 12 12

3 36 Paul Young 55 41 1 14 14 12 9 6

4 7 Neil Macqueen 52 44 3 x x 20 16 16

5 317 Rachel Pledge 47 49 5 12 11 8 8 8

6 333 Gavin Lee 34 62 13 x x 14 10 10

7 155 Keith Hovvels 32 64 2 11 12 9 x x

8 73 Erin Dyer 31 65 1 x x 11 11 9

9 334 Aaron Tuttlebee 25 71 6 x x x 14 11

10 86 Sam Shook 14 82 11 x x x x 14

11 84 Bryan Lambert 14 82 0 x x x 7 7

12 170 Caroline Grace 10 86 4 x x 10 x x

13 616 Ian Howells 0 96 10 x x x 0 x

Event Legend

#1 14/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington (Sunday) #4 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford

#2 12/05/2024 2024 DTRA RD2 Greenfield TT (Sunday) #5 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#3 07/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park (Sunday)
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Electric Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 14:12:12

2024 DTRA Electric Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 66 James O'Hara 40 0 0 x 20 20

2 38 George Pickering 20 20 20 20 x x

3 47 Senna Summers 16 24 4 16 x x

4 52 Ross Herrod 14 26 2 14 x x

Event Legend

#1 13/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington #3 11/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD5 Ammanford

#2 10/08/2024 2024 DTRA RD4 Ammanford
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Championship Standings of 2024 DTRA Hooligan Championship Printed:: 07/11/2024 20:46:28

2024 DTRA Hooligan Championship
    2024

#1 #2 #3 #4

Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total

1 76 Skye Adams 60 0 0 16 14 16 14

2 93 Jack Bell 60 0 0 20 20 20 x

3 444 Alan Mickel 50 10 10 x 16 14 20

4 14 Max Inman 36 24 14 12 12 12 x

5 66 James O'Hara 26 34 10 14 x x 12

6 147 Gareth Williamson 16 44 10 x x x 16

7 421 Jamie Kimber 11 49 5 11 x x x

Event Legend

#1 13/04/2024 2024 DTRA RD1 Workington #3 07/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park (Sunday)

#2 06/07/2024 2024 DTRA RD3 Mallory Park #4 21/09/2024 2024 DTRA Hooligan RD4 Greenfield
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